



Friday, August 23, 2024 Santa Barbara Golf Club 3500 McCaw Ave, Santa Barbara CA

SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

Your sponsorship ensures that all proceeds from the tournament go directly to PAL. Join us in making a lasting impact on young lives and building stronger communities.

PLATINUM: \$7,500

The sponsorship package covers cart fees, venue expenses, and operational fees, ensuring a seamless and successful event.

2 foursomes, 1 mulligan per player, 4 hole sponsorships, prominent logo/name on day-of signage for registration, and on website/social media with a link, recognition during dinner presentation.

☐ GOLD: \$5,000

Become the exclusive dinner sponsor for the event.

2 foursomes, 1 mulligan per player, 2 hole sponsorship, logo on day-of signage and at dinner, on website/social media with a link, recognition during dinner.

SILVER: \$2,500

Sponsor the event's beverages and ensuring participants stay refreshed throughout the tournament.

1 foursome, 2 mulligan packages, 1 hole sponsorship, logo on day-of signage and at dinner, on website/social media with a link.

_BRONZE: \$1,500

Become the proud sponsor of the Putting Contest.

1 foursome, 2 mulligan packages, one hole sponsorship, logo on day-of signage, on website/social media with a link.

☐ TEE SPONSOR: \$200

Secure your company's visibility with a prominent Tee Sign sponsorship, placing your brand on a designated hole on the golf course.

FOOD & BEVERAGE: IN-KIND

Elevate the tournament experience by sponsoring a dedicated food and beverage tent on the course, allowing your company to showcase its offerings and provide refreshments to participants.

You have the flexibility to tailor a unique sponsorship package that aligns perfectly with your company's objectives and preferences, ensuring maximum visibility and impact.

Name:	Email:	
Address:	Cell phone:	
Individual or Organization Name		
	(As you would like it to appear on all printed material)	

Event day recognition is guaranteed if logos are submitted on or before August 16, 2024 to Judie Lugo at jlugo@sbpal.org.

All logos must be submitted in electronic format. All images, links and fonts must accompany electronic files in highest resolution available.

Please remit to address below or scan the QR code:

Santa Barbara Police Activities League P.O. Box 91121, Santa Barbara, CA 93190

TAX ID: 77-0523426

Phone: (805) 962-5560 Email: jlugo@sbpal.org

www.sbpal.org

